

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 199 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	21.09.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Sri T.Srinivasa Rao, learned counsel submitted that he intends to file the Vakalat in the place of Sri T.Mahender Rao. Print the name of Sri T.Srinivasa Rao and list on 19.10.2022. List on 19.10.2022. BVLNC, J dvsn	

--	--	--	--