

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.NO.199 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	25.01.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.NO.199 of 2016</u> Learned counsel for the appellant/ Insurance Company present. No representation for respondents. List on 10.02.2023 under the caption for 'Admission' and delete the caption 'For Dismissal. BVLNC, J Dnb	