

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.199 OF 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	11.02.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> Mr. K. Ramalingeswara Swamy, learned counsel for the respondents appeared through online and sought time, where as Mr. K. Srinivasa Rao, learned counsel for the appellant appeared and represented that interlocutory applications may be considered on merits. For hearing all the three pending interlocutory applications, the matter is adjourned. List the matter after two (02) weeks. AHHS, J KAS	